VMM1300NQG Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
IDT (Integrated Device Technology) VMM1300NQG IDT (Integrated Device Technology) Supplier IDT (Integrated Device Technology) Distributor
IDT (Integrated Device
Technology)
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER VMM1300NQG
MANUFACTURER IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
DESCRIPTION IC MULTI MONITOR CTRLR 148VFQFP
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 3067 pcs
DATA SHEET
TYPE Interface
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 148-VFQFPN (11x11)
SERIES -
PACKAGING Tray
PACKAGE / CASE 148-VFQFN Dual Rows, Exposed Pad
OTHER NAMES IDTVMM1300NQG
IDTVMM1300NQG-ND
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
BASE PART NUMBER IDTVMM1300
APPLICATIONS Monitors
VMM1300NQG
Part Number: VMM1300NQG
Manufacturer/Brand: IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Product description IC MULTI MONITOR CTRLR 148VFQFP
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 3067 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
VMM1300NQG.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of VMM1300NQG
VMM1300NQG.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
VMMK-1218-BLKG
Manufacturers:  Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)
Description:  FET RF 5V 10GHZ 0402
In stock:  4871 pcs
RFQ
VMM90-09P
Manufacturers:  IXYS Corporation
Description:  MOSFET 2N-CH 900V 85A Y3-LI
In stock:  552 pcs
RFQ
VMM-01
Manufacturers:  Carling Technologies
Description:  BRACKET MOUNTING-CENTER
In stock:  87412 pcs
RFQ
VMM300-03F
Manufacturers:  IXYS Corporation
Description:  MOSFET 2N-CH 300V 290A Y3-DCB
In stock:  460 pcs
RFQ
VMM90-09F
Manufacturers:  IXYS Corporation
Description:  MOSFET 2N-CH 900V 85A Y3-LI
In stock:  422 pcs
RFQ
VMM45-02F
Manufacturers:  IXYS Corporation
Description:  MOSFET 2N-CH 200V 45A TO-240AA
In stock:  2455 pcs
RFQ
VMMK-1225-BLKG
Manufacturers:  Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)
Description:  FET RF 5V 12GHZ 0402
In stock:  2895 pcs
RFQ
VMM85-02F
Manufacturers:  IXYS Corporation
Description:  MOSFET 2N-CH 200V 84A Y4
In stock:  1371 pcs
RFQ
VMM1000-01P
Manufacturers:  IXYS Corporation
Description:  MOSFET 2N-CH 100V 1000A Y3-LI
In stock:  7058 pcs
RFQ
VMM1500-0075P
Manufacturers:  IXYS Corporation
Description:  MOSFET 2N-CH 75V 1500A Y3-LI
In stock:  3738 pcs
RFQ
VMMK-1218-TR1G
Manufacturers:  Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)
Description:  FET RF 5V 10GHZ 0402
In stock:  2820 pcs
RFQ
VMM650-01F
Manufacturers:  IXYS Corporation
Description:  MOSFET 2N-CH 100V 680A Y3-LI
In stock:  491 pcs
RFQ